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KEY FEATURES
RDM, Artnet and sACN support
Factory and user presets for plug and play setups
POE or USB-C powered
99 Internal cues with fade and delay time
Remote configuration via internal webpage
Powder-coated compact aluminum housing

SPECIFICATIONS
MOUNTING
Standalone
Truss-mount (M10 or M12 mounting hole)
Wall-mount horizontal or vertical (included)
DIN Rail horizontal or vertical (included)

CONNECTIONS
Front
(4) 5pin DMX/RDM optically isolated ports
Ports are bidirectional for DMX In and Output

Back
(2) Locking RJ45 Ethernet network connections (1x POE)
USB-C power option (5V, 2A)

PHYSICAL
Length: 133.5 mm (5.3 in.)
Width: 118 mm (4.6 in.)
Height: 42 mm (1.65 in.)
Weight: 0.5 kg (1.1 lbs)

APPROVALS/RATINGS
cETLus / CE / IP20

ELECTRICAL
USB-C 5V
POE 802.3af

https://obsidiancontrol.com
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ORDERING

INCLUDED ITEMS
Universal 5V/2A USB Power Adapter (UK, US, Europe, &

AUS connectors), 100-240V
1.5m Obsidian USB-C cable
(2) Wallmount plates
DIN-Rail clamp

SKU
US #: NRE023
EU #: 1330000064

118 mm
(4.65 in.)

133.5 mm
(5.26 in.)

42 mm
(1.65 in.)


